7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:15PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM

Please see the websties for more detailed class information -
Contact the instructors directly if you need further assistance.

Ronda can be contacted at adchtack@gmail.com
Elizabeth can be reached at agilebcdme@gmail.com

Contact instructors directly to inquire and/or schedule private sessions

Monday

Available for Private Lessons

3:00 - 6:00

Competition Basic
6:30 - 7:45/ 4 week Session
Oct 17, 24,31, Nov 7

Pre-Competition
8:00-9:15/ 4 week session
Oct 24, 31, Nov 7, 14

Tuesday

RHONDA

Competition Basic
9:45-11:00
Oct 18,24, Nov 1, 8

Foundations
11:30-12:15

Oct 18, 25, Nov 1, 8
12:30 - 1:15

Oct 18, 25, Nov 1, 8

Available for Private Lessons
3:00 - 6:00

Independent Obstacle Work
6:00 - 6:45/ 4 week session
Nov 15, 22, 29, Dec 6

Masters Competition - Walk In

8:00-9:15

All Tuesdays that other classes

are taking place

ELIZABETH

Intermediate/Advanced Class
8:30-10:00/5 week class
Nov 22, 29, Dec 6, 13, 20

10:00 - 12:00

Available for Private Lessons

Club Members Special Pricing!!!!
through Dec 13

NO CLASSES DEC 23 - JAN 1ST

Private Lesson Time

6:30 - 7:30

No slots available at this time
Nov 22, 29, Dec 6, 13, 20

8:00 to 9:00
Private Lessons thru Dec 13
S50/hr - $25/1/2 hour

Wednesday

RHONDA

Available for Private Lessons
3:00 - 4:30

Puppy Class
6:00 - 6:45
November 2, 9, 16, 23

Foundations
7:00 - 7:45
November 2, 9, 16, 23

ELIZABETH

NO CLASSES DEC 23 - JAN 1ST

Private Leassons 4:00-5:00
Special Pricing for Club Members
Private Leassons

5:00 - 6:00

no slots currently available

Beginner Class - session #2
6:30 - 7:30
Nov 16, 23, 30, Dec 7,14,21

Beginner Class 7:45 -
Nov 2, 9, 16, 23, 30
Second Session -
Dec7, 14, 21

Novice Beginner

Thursday
ELIZABETH

NO CLASSES DEC 23 - JAN 1ST

Intermediate/Advanced
Nov 10,17, Dec 1, 8,

Second Session 12/15 & 22
Drop In Only

International Handling
8:00 - 9:00

Drop In Only

S25/class




