Please see the websties for more detailed class information -Contact the instructors directly if you need further assistance. Ronda can be contacted at adchtack@gmail.com Elizabeth can be reached at agilebc4me@gmail.com

Contact instructors directly to inquire and/or schedule private sessions

	Monday	Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday
		RHONDA	ELIZABETH	RHONDA	ELIZABETH	ELIZABETH
7:45 AM						
8:00 AM						
8:30 AM			Intermediate/Advanced Class			
9:00 AM			8:30-10:00/5 week class			
9:15 AM			Nov 22, 29, Dec 6, 13, 20			
9:30 AM						
9:45 AM		Competition Basic				
10:00 AM		9:45-11:00	10:00 - 12:00			
10:15 AM		Oct 18, 24, Nov 1, 8				
10:30 AM			Available for Private Lessons			
10:45 AM						
11:00 AM			Club Members Special Pricing!!!!			
11:15 AM			through Dec 13			
11:30 AM		Foundations				
11:45 AM		11:30 - 12:15				
12:00 PM		Oct 18, 25, Nov 1, 8				
12:30 PM		12:30 - 1:15	NO CLASSES DEC 23 - JAN 1ST		NO CLASSES DEC 23 - JAN 1ST	NO CLASSES DEC 23 - JAN 1ST
1:15 PM		Oct 18, 25, Nov 1, 8				
3:00 PM	Available for Private Lessons			Available for Private Lessons		
4:00 PM		Available for Private Lessons		3:00 - 4:30	Private Leassons 4:00-5:00	
5:00 PM	3:00 - 6:00	3:00 - 6:00			Special Pricing for Club Members	
5:15 PM					Private Leassons	
5:30 PM					5:00 - 6:00	
5:45 PM					no slots currently available	
6:00 PM		Independent Obstacle Work		Puppy Class		
6:15 PM		6:00 - 6:45/ 4 week session		6:00 - 6:45		
6:30 PM	Competition Basic	Nov 15, 22, 29, Dec 6	Private Lesson Time	November 2, 9, 16, 23	Beginner Class - session #2	
6:45 PM	6:30 - 7:45/ 4 week Session		6:30 - 7:30		6:30 - 7:30	Intermediate/Advanced
7:00 PM	Oct 17, 24, 31, Nov 7		No slots available at this time	Foundations	Nov 16, 23, 30, Dec 7,14,21	Nov 10, 17, Dec 1, 8,
7:15 PM			Nov 22, 29, Dec 6, 13, 20	7:00 - 7:45		
7:30 PM				November 2, 9, 16, 23		Second Session 12/15 & 22
7:45 PM					Beginner Class 7:45 -	Drop In Only
8:00 PM	Pre-Competition	Masters Competition - Walk In	8:00 to 9:00		Nov 2, 9, 16, 23, 30	International Handling
8:15 PM	8:00-9:15/ 4 week session	8:00 - 9:15	Private Lessons thru Dec 13		Second Session -	8:00 - 9:00
8:30 PM	Oct 24, 31, Nov 7, 14	All Tuesdays that other classes	\$50/hr - \$25/1/2 hour		Dec 7, 14, 21	Drop In Only
8:45 PM		are taking place	Club members special price!!!!!!		Novice Beginner	\$25/class
9:00 PM						
9:15 PM						
9:30 PM						